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Cert. Fee

FEES PAID
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Date
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DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name ot sre .CAI€)ACAMRuetz.
a». a .szr.AK. cons ot..l...AK.E.
Use :Ce.'2..tC:.4-TIQN. f ..~Toc.K.LLlAIEt<-.. ..... ··-···

. a0°Quantity of water ···-·-········-····-··············--· No. of acres ·-·-··:o?··-···

Name of ditch BA.GLE:Y -··············--·······--··-· .
Date of priority J~!!··-····:.-..... ··································-·······-·-····
m name r Nore7HESTIL»AILI o..
CANN--AMK... Adjudication, vo..Z........, Pace .e.
App. No ':': Per. No :: Cert. No.~Je:t.":r...
Certificate cancelled ···································-···············································

Notation made on record by ················-·····--···········································

Date of hearing ··············-···············-·-···············-·········-······-·····-- ---·

Place of hearing ··················-·································-··········-··········-··-··-·····

Date of order ~/i..:iJ1..k. Vol. 6:?2 , page .ii.<.S.. ..l::f
. . /D·l-'77

Date for application of water ·······················--···········-·············-·······

Proof mailed ········-·········································

Proof received ···················································-··································-······· 1
Certificate issued Vol , page .1?.J..ff.<; ,J~

3-168-0 8003l

Change in POD····················-······-·······················-·····-··-···
Date filed A:Ub.LJ.S.T 5..1 L9..9..~···-················-··-·-
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FINAL PROOF MAP

Section 24, T.33S. R.1BE., W.M.
Lake County, Oregon
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A.oo
Court-500-7-21.

STATEOFOREGON

✓

COUNTY OF

1 of•· . PhHadelphia , State of·

NORTHTEST TONSITE COPANY, a corporation

Pennsylv~a fi ((l'has a right to the use of

.'Qtijt5 lS. to,_.{!ettffp, Tlw.t
308 Chestnut StreAt

I

I·

the waters of Chewaucan I:ii:V:erta· 'triouta-rlr. :O'h·Abert La:ke

for the purpose of the irrigatiqn, of 263 acres of land. and domestic·uso

·· and that ·sa;i,d right has been ·confirmed by decree of the CirC'ltit Court of theState of 0,regon for
·· ,~f •. . 1 Lake County, and the said decree entered of record at Saiem, in the Order
·, Record oftheSTATE WATERBOARD of the State·,of,Oregon, in .Volume · •5 ,at page 1 ,
that the prio · 11....!Jt,.:the right th'ereby confiirmed dates:from · l88l 1as to hnds under proof
No. 129 1 1885 as to lands under proof No. 13D;)l886 as to lands under proof
No. 131 an 81 1896 as to la.ncis under proof No. 132

r;<;t!UJ.t\tli:e.1amour1,_t:of~water-. to.which s11,ch right is entitled,,,ifo.r·tl1,e rpiwposes aforesaid, is limited to an
amount actually,_beneficially •'used tor said purposes, andshall not .excee'd a rate of divar aion

, · · of·.-J./25 of. a cubic foot per second per acre, and the aggregate quantity set forth
in connection with each tract described below; o.nd said rights .shall be sub}eot
to all other conditions and li~itations contained in saici decree .

.' A. ·descriptioriMf. the ·lands irrigated• unde1m,such• 1;ight, and towhichthe ·water is a,ppur-
·. -t,en(1,nt, (.or1At_1for.,<1i,her pur,pos.es, the place where suchwater is·1put to beneficialuse), is as follows:

• (ProofNo. 129 for tho irrigationof l7 acres) 12 acres in tho Northeast , +
.quarter of,,southeast:quarter of Section Ienty--three and 5 acres in the Northwest
quarter of,South#estquarter of SectionDenty-four, ·Township Thirty-three South,, 9

Range Eighteen Bestofi1laette Meridian,in Like County, Oregon.

~or the irrigation of 80 a~res) 80 acres in the North half
of Southwest oua.rter of Section Nineteen, Township Thirt_y-three South, Range

Nineteen East of Willamette Meridian., in lake County, Oregon.

)

C

0'.

of Ju1y , 192 2

,.
WITNESS the seal and signature of the state

Water Board, affiaed this 15th day

.....

,\ I
!'". STATE WATER BDARD

By P.ERQX•.A!.., OIJFPER .
State Engineer, President

Attest:

....................· .R.•...w POTTEa .
Secretary

R·ecorded, i,n St.~e ,JJ;ea.o:r,.JJ,tof, ;Tiga,terr 11?:i,-glbt,·@el''tilfric'W!Jes~ 1T!'olume, 4 , paJ/.e





294 State Water Board
Order RecordHee#f Ff5 55nnnl=State of Oregon

soc. 23;

soc. 24,;

soc. 23;

soo. ·13;

sec. 12;

soc. 30;

sec. 19;
See. 18;

soc. 36;

sec. 25;

15 acres In x; 1;;
16 · coro., la s~~
2o acres in 12; 9%;
50 t1oro11 in lfll';';" St1-t;
15 QCl"OB 1.a }?~ m··;,.-.;
20 acres Ins: 1r;
20 ncrn::a in SN; !r~
25 00_1°'05 ln SW~~
Tp. 33 S. R. 18 £.17,U.

Flou,- lJ11'l 011 ?lortll l:lllllc o!
Cho~uc..'\.0. ~lvor ::our Coneor
of s. Uno ot Su:;,~ Soo.M:
2.33 S.R. 13 .7.4. Tater
to 'bo returned to stroo..:, 1>t or
nonr thla poi11~, n'bor o nli
lOITU !)J'OOOnt divoro Lon,i.

Doocript10Z1 ot JAnil or Ploco o! Uo_o

80 noroo 1n !~:
BO noroa 1n l'I :;w:--,
BO norao la IV N71f.
80 ncroa in ~ ~
80 3Cl'Od in ,~ ur,:-;
0 acres In R!s;
18 nct'oo in S'/~ s,...--;
T_p. 35 S. R. 21 ;:.w.il.
SO noroo 1n n?; I~
29 acros In Sh;; 1E
40 noh• 1n s:i:- I:&-;
40 noreo in m:f~
16 11croo in Ill'~ SE-½
30.9 11croo 1n S'fll;' :i.).:;

160 11cro• in I~
16:> ncroo l.n ~
:33 llCl"OO 1n liE,;,,. ~;

s aero» in w± irj
33 aorao in ~ Jr&.:-,
'10 coroo ln SB;- !~
is.3 acrco la ~ Jl1'1:',:
30 ~i. .. ~·aras 1n E; 5%
12 ncrea in SE>;. S?1z,;
BO ncrei, 1n nt ::ts-};
37 .5 o.c te a in ~ Sl:lf:
.;a llOt'OD In SE SE>;
'fo. 35 s. a. 20 2. •••:1.
35 aero• in ~ S:."'i;
80 ncroo in S•· SE? ;
80 ncrea 1n ii twf,
7 nereo in m=,~ nr,t;

27 ucres in 5.% 17¢;
160 aeroo in s
D0,4 cros !nE¢ S¢;
l aero 1n Jl'IP.,- s~:

:;o,7 ncros 1n ~ se;,
160 corn in m:t;
80 aereo 10 ~ lm};
40 0.Cl'Q9 in ~~
27,7 o.eros in SS:--~
80 acreo 1n JIS ~
80 o.croo 1n s½ ~:

OronJcad Oroak nnd
Juniper Oreo~

Strano

771llow Creole

I

!
I

I
l
! 0bo"1mican Rl•:o,-

Her:;tord Di ,:eh

Conn Ditch

liorytol'll Ill toh

sol!.?.

Use

lr:-li!Jltlon and stock

lrrlgn.:1on end d.0i::1=t!.c

Per

Irrigation, doostic
a.nd stock

160

I

s.do.

I4 30
I

1890

1890

June 18. 1896

Orocon Vallo:, Lo.nd Co::ipal\Y,
a corporo.t ion.
U14lond llulld In&,
Karas City, :0.
b;, ~.'. L:ltr Tho::ipoon,

.Lakoview, Oro.
(.!'rooJ" 133, Vol, 2)

('rroor 132, Vol. 2)

ClZ:IU.fil 1-ar.v~

1
( !Jc:,e a.:i d .?osto!!1ca ~cidre::si o! I.ppropr!ator



l'Uilll... Cll:tTC.111
W:OID--~ Order Record

State Water· Board
Boa1M oi-Control State of Oregon

NAME ANO fl'OSTOl'"JFlCC: AODRC:.S:
OP' APPftO,.RIATOR

USE A,.,0 IRRIGATION
l'CASON OC5CRll'"TIOH Ofl" LANO OR PLACII OY UIC

S. ?• Coe# (co11tl:cadJ

IProot 127, Vol. 2)

(Proor 128, Vol. 2)

1880

1880

3 120 Irr1&: t1:io:i1 dooest1c
11:>d atoclc

0.87 :V..5 lrrii;::,~ ion, da::utlc
am atoe;c:

!!And. ell '• D1 tchoo ·

Old Ditc ll

Uou Creak and S9bool
How,e Creek

?lno Crook

,o aoro• 1a Sr sE;
32 acros Ln S' SE>; Soo. :S-;
37 noroa @; is$:i5½ a4TOD in 1m:- IID:.
l0.75ac:ru in s! r;
35':- a.ore■ 1+ 92 779%Gt o.cros Jn~lli"'7-
ll 4cros ; 25 Sec. 10;
2 O.Ot"'OD 3m,
24 aoroo "·±#i• - i¼ acre• 111 ~ s=i;-;
s9} aero• In :f~
39/;- a.oroo 1n +, s7±:
18 a.eras l:a S~s:';: Soo. 11:
2 aero•EE±30it aoroa ln.. .. 1 .,..

39 aero• 1a Na± :
39 ooroc, «±z± ink
40 a.oroo 4 s± i5!:
40 acres in IT"~ s::;:
# acres In !R; s5;

ft.01"00 "z ii
10 noroi:, vs±«± acres 111 Ir.> -•
37 aorooEk3 cicre=i "2gr"s soc. 14;
¼ aero "EE±} aaraa In s_, ,..:
4 aero• In~s,:,- ;

16 4Cra:a 1D , ~ s,c. 15;

* a.aros In Im:- Ire½;
·j 4.oroG jg±#
7e ooroa Ill~ imf,

16 QOND ID ,._ lmt,:
2½ o.crea 1n !R1,:,1~ Soc. 23;

Tp.. 35 9. R. 19 !:. lf.ll.
40 aoroa l!I L1l,' rmJ:.:
26 acron ln ~!mp
40 aor.. ID s:;)..=.
15 · acros Lo ~ 1~ Soc: . 34:
Tp. 311 S . R. 19 ~.rl .!>I,
5.5 4cru 1D ~~:
3 aoro, In ll?Y- set-

14.6 ncroo In iii!,. s~
11.5 ncro, In s,f. s;:""f, Soc, 7;
• 36 s. 1. 20..3,

Uorth~u!lt 'l'0t.11altc Ooctpo.:i:,,
o corpora.tlo:,.
305 Clloa:nut Su-eot
Pllllcdolp.."-la, .?enA.
b;; Geo, II, i!allo:,, hooldont
601 Yoon wil d lntr, >rtl e.nd ,

('°root 129, 7ol. 21
(i'roor 130, Vol. !)

(Proo.! 131, Vol. 2)

1881

Ol'o.

1885

1886

2-0.11

17­
80-- ln-ip:ton o:sd oo:oatie Lo"O"or Co= Ditch

Llill Di:.:h

One-=maoa.c. .9:h'or

Cc»a:car ?Ivor

12 ocroo in ~~ Soc. 23:
5 noroo iD i.,r.;- s~ Sao. 2A;

1p. 33 s. !I. 18 !;.l'l.lJ.

80 ocroa 1n lits;;¼; Soc. 1~:
?p. 33 s. B. 19 !:.r,. ;.:;
3 DC?'.. in ?l::.:., ~
l½ aoroo in ~ If"'~
2.3 llCt'U l.n ~ ~ Sta. 24:
rp. 33 s. it. 1.8 Z:.17.;J.

Llt tle Conn Ol' Drl~- Che.t:iucan il1•1or
utor Ditch



WRIS Data Entry Proofing Report - Request Number: 415b0aa195e9c Page 1 of4

Cert: 3677 Snapshot: 56052

Snay-shot
SnapshoUD Type

56052 SW CN

Expiration Date Authority License Nbr License Type Contract Nbr ContractTypo Snapshot 0rlgln Snapshot Status WRID FamllylD

"

Certificate Signature Original ConRrmlng Remaining Correcting Scanned Image

3677 07/15/1922 Y N N N Image linked
Image scanned

Certificate

Claim

Decree
Decree Name Volume-Page Signature Decree Findings AdditionalRecord

ChewaucanRWver.(£) 2-236 12/27/1915 N

Orders
Volume-Page Signature Order Findings

50-284 05/22/1996

13-408 07/16/1944

5-284 11/04/1946

Regular Terminating CM .- -- --

Transfer
Transfer Begin Date End Date Type

T6801

Status CF RR POA APOA POD APOD POU USE
y

Owner- . -
First Middle Last Company Other Entity Street1 Street City State Zlp County Email Homo Company Bogin End Additional :
Name Name Name Type 2 Phone Phone Fax Inactive Date Date Record

NORTHWEST 308
'

TOWNSITECO. CHESTNUT PHILADELPHIA PA 19118 LAKE N 1NST

County
i I

http://stamp.wrd.state.or.us/apps/wr/wrinfo/wrproofing.php 09/29/2004



WRIS Data Entry Proofing Report - Request Number: 415b0aa195e9c Page 2 of4

County

Lake

Pops
POD POD Src Tributary OLC/ River GPS Legal ST Max Max Acre Surf POD
Loe POD Name Streamcode Source Location (QQ-S-T-R) Lat Long Hrztl Def Rate Aero Statu

10 Nbr Typo. to Lot Mile Err Description Flow Rate Feet Feet Elev Type

LtTTLECONN CHEWAUCAN
52835 1 OR ST R> LABERT CHEWAUCAN LABERT NWSE23 33.00S 18.00EWM NONE p N 6.6 6.6 SW CN

DRINKWATER R GIVEN
DITCH - 1300100010 ' -

Uses fromthis PointofDiversion

Uso PIS Priority Dato Start Dato End Date STFlow Rate/Aero Duty MaxRate Rate MaxAcre Feet Acre Foot Surface Elevation Households Status Remarks

DO p 12/31/1881 4/1 9/15 N 0.43 0.215 (est) CN
00 p 12/31/1885 4/1 9/15 N 2.0 1.0 (est) CN

-

00 p 12/31/1886 4/1 9115 N 0.17 0.085 (est) CN

DO p 06/18/1896 4/1 9/15 N 4.0 2.0 (est) CN

IR p 12131/1881 4/1 9/15 N 1/25 3.9 0.43 0.215 (est) CN

IR p 12/31/1885 4/1 9/15 N 1/25 3.9 2.0 1.0 (est) CN

tR p 12/31/1886 4/1 9/15 N 1125 3.9 0.17 0.085 (est) CN

IR p 06/18/1896 4/1 9/15 N 1/25 3.9 4.0 2.0 (est) CN

Limits
MaxRato CFS Acre Feet Rate/Aero Duty Acres SurfElev Begin Season End Season

6.6 1/25 3.9 263.8 4/1 9/15

POUs..-
POU Use Id I Use I PIS I Priority Date I Use Status I Acres I Remarks

37221 [Io [ I 12131/1881 [cN [17.0 I
Acres a0 SCTN Twp Range OLC/Lot Status Remarks

12.0 NESE 23 33.0 S 18.0E CN

5.0 NWSW 24 33.0S 18.0 E CN

37222 [1 [Pe [ 12/31/1885 [cw [so.o I
Acres QQ SCTN Twp Range OLC/Lot Status Remarks

40.0 NESW 19 33.0S 19.0 E CN
40.0 NWSW 19 33.0S 19.0E CN

37223 [1 [ I 12131/1886 [cN [6.s I II
- I

http ://stamp.wrd.state.or.us/apps/wr/wrinfo/wrproofing.php 09/29/2004



WRIS Data Entry Proofing Report - RequestNumber: 415b0aa195e9c

I
Acres QQ SCTN Twp Range DLC/Lot Status Remarks

I
3.0 NENW 24 33.0S 18.0 E CN

1.5 NWNW 24 33.0 S 18.0E CN I

2.3 NWSW 24 33.0 S 18.0E 1 CN

37224 [Io le [ 06/18/1896 [cN I 160.0 I
Acres QQ SCTN Twp Range DLC/Lot Status Remarks

15.0 NENE 23 33.0 S 18.0 E CN

15.0 SENE 23 33.0S 18.0 E CN

20.0 NESE 23 33.0S 18.0 E CN

25.0 SWNE 24 33.0 S 18.0 E CN
15.0 NENW 24 33,0 S 18.0 E CN

20.0 SWNW 24 33.0 S 18.0 E CN

20.0 SENW 24 33.0 S 18.0 E CN

30.0 NWSW 24 33.0 S 18.0 E CN

Comments

http://stamp.wrd.state.or.us/apps/wr/wrinfo/wrproofing.php

Page 3 of4

09/29/2004



STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF LAKE

ORDER APPROVING A CHANGE IN POINT OF DIVERSION

Pursuant to ORS 540.510 to 540.530, after notice was given and
no objections were filed, and finding that no injury to existing
water rights would result, this order approves, as conditioned
or limited herein, TRANSFER 6801 submitted by

EDWARD MURPHY
P.O. BOX 137
PAISLEY, OR 97636.

The right to be modified was confirmed by decree of the Circuit
Court of the State of Oregon for LAKE County as evidenced by a
PORTION of Certificate 3677. The decree is recorded in the
Order Record of the Water Resources Director in Volume 5, at
Page 1. The date of priority is 1885.

The right allows the use of the CHEWAUCAN RIVER, a tributary of
LAKE ABERT, for IRRIGATION AND DOMESTIC. The amount of water to
which this right is entitled is limited to an amount actually
beneficially used and shall not exceed 3.2 cubic feet per
second, if available at the authorized point of diversion: LOWER
CONN DITCH, SE NE, SECTION 24, T 33 S, R 18 E, W.M.; or its
equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of
diversion from the source.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the
amount secured under any other right for the same lands, is
limited to ONE-TWENTY FIFTH of one cubic foot per second per
acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be
further limited to a diversion of not to exceed 3.9 acre-feet
for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each
year.

The authorized place of use is located as follows:

PROOF 130
NW SW%4 40.0 ACRES
NE SW% 40.0 ACRES

SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH, RANGE 19 EAST, W.M.

The right to use water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is
subject to all other conditions and limitations contained in the
decree.

T-6801.drg Special Order volume 5o, Pago}



The applicant proposes to change the point of diversion to:

BRATTAIN DITCH, NW SW, SECTION 24, T 33 S, R 18 E, W.M.;
2046 FEET NORTH AND 1030 FEET EAST FROM SW CORNER, SECTION 24.

THIS CHANGE TO AN EXISTING WATER RIGHT MAY BE MADE PROVIDED THE
FOLLOWING CONDITIONS ARE MET BY THE WATER USER:

1. The proposed change shall be completed on or before October
1, 1997.

2. The quantity of water diverted at the new point of
diversion, together with that diverted at the old
diversion, shall not exceed the quantity of water lawfully
available at the original point of diversion.

3 The water user shall install and maintain a headgate, an
in-line flow meter, weir, or other suitable device for
measuring and recording the quantity of water diverted.
The type and plans of the headgate and measuring device
must be approved by the Department prior to beginning
construction and shall be installed under the general
supervision of the Department.

Certificate 3677 is cancelled. A new certificate will be issued
to confirm that portion of the right NOT involved in this
transfer. When satisfactory proof of the completed change is
received, a new certificate confirming this water right will be
issued.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director,

a£fixedMAY221996

T-6801.drg Special Order Volume 50, Page6S.



.,

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF LAKE

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUER TO

EDWARD MURPHY
P.O. BOX 137
PAISLEY, OR 97636

confirms the right to use the waters of CHEWAUCAN RIVER, a tributary
of ABERT LAKE, for IRRIGATION OF 80.0 ACRES AND DOMESTIC.

This right was confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State
of Oregon for LAKE COUNTY. The decree is of record at Salem, in the
Order Record of the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR, in Volume 5, at Page l.
The date of priority is 1885.

The amount of water to which this right is entitled is limited to an
amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed A RATE OF
DIVERSION OF 1/25 OF A CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND PER ACRE, LIMITED TO 3.9
ACRE FEET PER ACRE DURING EACH IRRIGATION SEASON, BEING THE PERIOD
FROM APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 15 OF EACH YEAR (IF AVAILABLE AT THE
ORIGINAL POINT OF DIVERSION DESCRIBED AS THE LOWER CONN DITCH LOCATED
WITHIN THE SE 1/4 NE 1/4, SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH, RANGE 18
EAST, W.M), or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the
point of diversion from the source.

The point of diversion is located as follows:

BRATTAIN DITCH - NW 1/4 SW 1/4, SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH,
RANGE 18 EST, W.M.; NORTH 11°02'05" E_AST 1808.89 FEET FROM THE SW

t •CORNER OF SECTION 24.

A description of
is as follows:

the place of use to which this right is appurtenant
'" SW1/4NE 1/4 40.0 ACRES

NW 1/4 SW1/4 40.0 ACRESrcS CTION 19
TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH, RANGE 19 EAST, W.M.

This is a final order in other than contested case. This order is
subject to judicial review under ORS 183.484. Any petition for
judicial review of the order must be filed within the 60 days of
the date of service.

T-6801.SB Certificate Number 80631



Page Two

The water user shall install and maintain a headgate, an in-line flow
meter, weir, or other suitable device for measuring and recording the
quantity of water diverted. The type and plans of the headgate and
measuring device must be approved by the Department prior t beginning
construction and shall be installed under the general supervision of
the Department.

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in POINT OF DIVERSION
approved by an order of the Water Resources Director entered MAY 22,
1996, and together with Certificate 72346, supersedes Certificate
3677, State Record of Water Right Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the
status of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is
subject to all other conditions and limitations contained in said
decree.

Issued MARCH 18, 2004.

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates Number 80631.

T-6801.SB
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STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF LAKE

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

NORTHWEST TOWNSITE COMPANY
308 CHESTNUT STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19118

confirms the right to use the waters of the CHEWAUCAN RIVER, a tributary
of LAKE ABERT, for IRRIGATION and DOMESTIC.

This right was confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State of
Oregon for LAKE County. The decree is of record at Salem, in the Order
Record of the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR, in Volume 4, at Page 3677. The
date of priority is 1881 under Proof No. 129, and 1886 under Proof No.
131.

The amount of water to which this right is entitled is limi.ted to an
amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed 0.95 CUBIC F00T
PER SECOND or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point
of diversion from the source.

The points of diversion are located as follows:

PROOF 129: LITTLE CONN OR DRINKWATER DITCH LOCATED: NW SE,
SECTION 23, T 33 S, R 18 E, W.M.

PROOF 131: MILL DITCH LOCATED: NE SE, SECTION 23, T 33 S,
R 18 E, W.M.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited to
ONE-TWENTY FIFTH of one cubic foot per second per acre, er its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 3.9 acre-feet for each acre irrigated during
the irrigation season from April 1, to September 15 of each year.

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant is
as follows:

PROOF NO. 129

NE SEK 12.0 ACRES
SECTION 23

NW3{ SW 5.0 ACRES
SECTION 24

TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH
RANGE 18 EAST

W.M.

PROOF NO. 131

NE NW 3.0 ACRES
NW NW 1.5 ACRES
NW SW% 2.3 ACRES

SECTION 24
TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH

RANGE 18 EAST
W.M.



This certificate describes that portion of the water right confirmed by
Certificate 3677, State Record of Water Right Certificates, NOT modified
by the provisions of an order of the State Engineer, entered July 16,
1964, at Special Order Volume 13, page 408, cancelling a portion of the
right, and the Water Resources Director entered MY 22 199$
approving Transfet Application 6801. 1IHI

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is rest-ricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is subject to
all other conditions and limitations centained in said decree.

affixed

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director,
MAY 2 2 1996

Martha 0. Pagel,Director

Recorded in State Record of Water Right eertificates numbered 72346.

T-6801.drg
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OR D E R
-·----1

l' ..
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10-24-203 1: 12PM...

October 24, 2003

FROM WATERMASTER DIST ±12 5419476063 P. 2

Water Resources Department
Water:m.ister-, Distdct 12

513Center Street
Lakeview, OR 97630

Ph: 541-947-6038
Fax: 541-947-6063

www.wrd.state.or.us
david.m.poe@wrd.state.or.us

l$$g%e Oregon
.. Theodore R Kulunguski, (',o,:emor

Bernadette,

I am faxing this to you to give you a heads up concerning the transfers, Mr. Murphy's
and the Paisley town weir project, we discussed at the CWRE seminar in Bend on
October 23, 2003. I have been assured that the transfer permit has been proved up. You
may want to check.

Thanks a bunch for expediting this. Also, I am sure the folks in Paisley will allow me to
say thanks for them.

Your friendlyl'
Dwaros )•



10-24-203 1 : 13PM.
Oct 23 03 08:lSa

./
Dennis Glender- 541 947-4718 p.2

Page I of2

P.3

Water Righ.ts Infonnation Query Results

FROM WATERMASTER DIST #12 5£1.19£1.76063

Water Rights Information Query Results

Owner(s) Information
EDWARD MURPHY
PO BOX 137
PAISLEY OR 97636

Application(s)
n/a

Claim(s)
n/a

Transferlsl

Permit(s)
n/a

Decree(s)
n/a

Certificate(s)
n/a

Order(s)
jyolume.PageJI Sisnature I
[50-284 1105/22/19961
[5-2a II I

jTransfer!IBegin Datel~IStatus!IConfinningjlRemalnlng!ITerminatingj
trsso1 Uos12211996 ICJI UY II II I

12/31/1885)1/1 '12/31

Rema

ON
TO

llY
LE5

NA,

htrp://scamp.wrd.state.or.us/apps/wr/wrinfo/wrinfo.php?search_type=-SNPID&snpid=17116 J 0/21/2003



Mailing List for Certificate
Mailing Date: 3/18/2004

Application
Permit
Certificate

T-6801

- 80631

Permit/Certificate Holder: (include copy of map)

EDWARD MURPHY
P.O. BOX 137
PAISLEY, OR 97636

Copies of Final Certificate to be sent to:
1. Watermaster #12: David Poe (include copy of map)
2. Data Center {include copy of map)
3. Water Availability

Other persons to receive copies: (Include map)

Martin F. Murphy
P.O. Box 256
Paisley, OR 97636

Dennis Glender
93291 Pike Ln
Lakeview, OR 97291

T-6801.SB

on: 3/18/2004
(DATE)
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,.. FINAL PROOF MAP
5 Section 24, T.33S. R.1 BE., W.M....J LI
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<t Lake County, Oregon
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This mop !a for tho purpose of Identifying
th location of tho wotor right only and is
not lntionccd to provide legal dimension or
location ol property Ones.

Survw, for:
survey by:

May 1997

Edward Murphy
Sund.t .!t ADoc:latu
P:o. Box 1'228
Laker/low, OR 97630
(541)947--3293

Drawing 8197



December 29, 2003

Dwight French
Oregon Water Resources Dept
North Mall Office Building
725 Summer StreetN.E., SuiteA
Salem, Oregon 97301-1271

RE: Water Right Transfer 6801 - Certificate

DearMr. French,

RECEIVED
JAN 02 200¥

WIATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM OREGON

I am writing to request that the Water Right Certificate for Water RightTransfer 68©1 ~T-68011) 0e issue'tl
immediately.

The special circumstances for this request are as follows:

• The TownWeir in the City of Paisley is in immanentstructural failure. T-6801 approved on May 5, 1996
relocated the POD to the TownWeir.

• There is a project underway sponsored by. the Bagley DitchGorp to relocated the TownWeir approximate!¥
3/4 of a mile upstream on the Chewaucan River. Engineering is complete. The construction involves using
an infiltration gallery type diversion structure, improving fish passage, fish screen installation and stream
channel restoration on the ChewaucanRiver through the City ofPaisley.

• There are approximately 66 individual water right certificates that n:eed to move their FOD's that involve
more than 110 individuals/families.

• The Water right Certificate for T-6.801 needs to be is.sued. sp that it can be transferred withthe Bagley Ditch
Corp transfer application under preparation.

• The transfer application is scheduled to be submitted to OWRD in early March 200'4.

Iwould like to participate in the Bagley Ditch Corp POD transfer process. I am concerned tbat if I do nothave a
Water Right Certificate for T-6801 and I participate inthe Bagley DitchCorp POD transfer, I couldpostpone the
issuance of order approving a transfer application submitted by the BagleyDitch Corp. "

Please send all correspondence to Dennis Glender of Glender's Hydro Tech Services,93291 PikeLn, Lakeview,
Oregon 97630, o (541) 947-4718, c (541) 219-0806, E-mail djglender@gooselake.com. Dennis is authorized to
act as my agent in this Certificate process.

rs /}d. £ Mt,
Matin F. Murphy POA - ; ·1
P.O. Box 256
Paisley, Oregon 97636



Water Rights Information Query Results

Water Rights Information Querry. Results

Owner(s) Information
EDWARD MURPHY
PO BOX 137
PAISLEYOR 97636

Page 1 of2

Application(s)
n/a

Claim(s)
n/a

Transfer(s)

Permit(s)
n/a

Decree(s)
n/a

Certificate(s)
n/a

Order(s)
lvolume-Pagell Signature I
[50-284 l[@6r227996]
[524 II I

RECEIVED
JAii 02 2004

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM OREGON

lrransferllBegin DatellExpire DatellTypellstatusUconfirmingllRemainingHTerminatingl
[re@oT Is22r sos ILI l IE lE ]
Point(s) of Diversion

Location fl-l Tributarys Max E E-Acre Legal Description(T-R-S-QQ) to Rate
Feet t

33.0S- □~HEWAUCANBEJEJ□□ BRATTAIN D-2046 FEET[NORTH & 1030 FEET18.0E-24­ EAST FROM SWNWSW CORNER, SECTION 24
Uses from this Point of Diversion

BB Priority his[sf-j:­ Maxt#-]«]AcreDate Feet- -
DIVERSION
LIMITED TO
QUANTITY

ID p 12/31/1885 1/1 12/31 1/25 3.9 3.2 3.2 NC AVAILABLE
AT
ORIGINAL
POD

Place of Use
[use][rs]Priority Date][Location fr-R-s@@ lcro[acres][status][Remarks]
[DIPl[2riv@es IE@Gs-1OE-r@nEsWwl[ I[aooIWc ][ ]
IEEI[2voes I50s-7OE-7mwsw[ JooIc IE J

http://stamp.wrd.state.or.us/apps/wr/wrinfo/wrinfo.pbp?search_type=SNPID&snpid=17116 12/28/2003
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CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT

RECEIVED
JUL 1 5 1997

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

INFORMATION:

SOURCE:

DIVERSION POINT:

USE:

LI FT:

Edward Murphy
P.O. Box 137
Paisley, OR 97636
T-6801

Chewaucan River, a tributary of Lake Abert

NW1/4 SW 1/4 Section 24, T.33S. R.18E. W.M.,
N37°52'59"E - 1660.42' from the SW Corner
Section 24.
18" metal screw type headgate with measuring
gauge.

Irrigation of meadow

Mean elevation difference between source and
place of use is 40'.

CALCULATIONS:
80

Max Q = ---
25

= 3.2 cfs

SURVEY TIE: Brass Cap at the SW Section Corner of Section
24.



The final proof survey and inspection of the use found to be
completed under the terms and conditions of Transfer # 6801 was
completed by me on August 19, 1996 and the facts contained in this
report and accompanying final proof map are correct to the best of
my knowledge.

Nov. 19, 1987 •­

@er6%
fees 6-3o-9e

JUL 1 5 1997
Wfa,TEA RESOURCES DEPT.

SALEM, OREGON



RECEIVED
JUL 171997

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

I, Edward Murphy agree to the findings of the CWRE and do submit
this site report and map as my Claim of Beneficial use of the water
as provided under the terms and comditions of Transfer #6801.

gg,22
Edward iurpf "°



Oregon
JohnA. Kitzhaber,M.D.,Governor

August 26, 1997

DENNIS GLENDERWATERMASTER
513 CENTER STREET
LAKEVIEW OR 97630

Re: fileT-6801 in the name ofMurphy

Water Resources Department
Commerce Building
158 12th StreetNE

Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130

Dear Dennis,

I received the claim ofbeneficial use from Carl Sundet, CWRE which shows the diversion point
location different than the application map and different than the order allowed. I need you help
in determining if the location shown is correct and in your opinion, can we issue a final
certificate on this transfer. I have enclosed a copy of the transfer order, application map, final
proofmap and report.

Ifyou have any questions, please give me a call. The number is 503-378-8455 and my extension
is 255.

Sincerely,a.4
Don Knauer
Manager Adjudication and Certificates

c: Carl Sundet, CWRE
Edward Murphy

070co

CA,n-> T



AMENDED
CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT

RECEIVER
SEP 1 1 1997

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

INFORMATION:

SOURCE:

DIVERSION POINT:

USE:

LIFT:

Edward Murphy
P.O. Box 137
Paisley, 0R 97636
T-6801

Chewaucan River, a tributary of Lake Abert

NW1/4 SW 1/4 Section 24, T.338. R.18E. W.M.,
N11°02'05"E - 1808.89' from the SW Corner
Section 24.
18" metal screw type headgate with measuring
gauge.

Irrigation of meadow

Mean elevation difference between source and
pi ace of use is 40'.

CALCULATIONS:
80

Max Q
25

= 3.2 cfs

SURVEY TIE: Brass Cap at the SW Section Corner of Section
24.



July 17, 1997

Water Resources Department
Final Proof Section
158 12th Street NE
Salem, 0R 97310

RE: Transfer #T-6801

Sundet & Associates
LAND SURVEYING

424 NORTH 1ST STREET
P.O.BOX 1228

LAKEVIBW , OREGON 97630
(503)947-3293

RECEIVED
JUL 1 7 1997

WATER RESOURCES EPI.
SALEM, OREGON

Enclosed is the owners statement for the above transfer. it did
not arrive in the office in time for it to be included with the
other Final Proof documents.

Thank you,

Janine Sundet



Ohegn
WATER

July 16, 1997

EDWARD MURPHY
POBOX 137
PAISLEY, OR 97636

REFERENCE: File T-6801

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

This will acknowledge that your claim of beneficial use and map in the name of EDWARD
MURPHY were received on JULY 15, 1997. These will be reviewed in the future to insure they
are complete and correct.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,..
DON KNAUER
Program Representative

DEK:tcb

cc: CARL E. SUNDET, CWRE #127

%2...

Commerce Building
158 12h Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130



[ Judy Smith, 08:45 AM 5/27/97 , Transfer 6801

Date: Tue, 27 May 1997 08:45:33 -0700 (PDT)
X-Sender: smithja@mailhub.wrd.state.or.us
To: Larry.H.NUNN@wrd.state.or.us
From: Judy.A.SMITH@wrd.state.or.us (Judy Smith
Subject: Transfer 6801

We contacted Carl Sundet, the CWRE who is working on Transfer 6801 and
he
said the survey has been done and the map is being prepared. I
reminded him
of the due date for the claim of beneficial use and he said there was
no
problem with that.
Thanks.
Judy, District#12

Printed for Larry Nunn <Larry.H.NUNN@wErd.state.or.us> I



I also wish to receive the
following services (for an
extra fee):

1. D Addressee's Address
2. 0 Restricte_d Delivery

Domestic Return Receipt

D Registered

97636

EDWARD MURPHY
PO BOX 137
PAISLEY OR

•Complele items 1 and/or 2 toraddllional services.
Complete items 3, 4a, and 4b.
•Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can rotum this
card lo you.
•Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on lheback if space does not
permit
Write "Return Receipt Requested'on the mallpleco below lho article number.
•The Relum Recelplwifl show to whom the anlcle wasdelivered and the date
delivered.

i
CJz
Q)en

f 0.Consult postmaster or fee. ai--------------------~=-....,.-,--.,..,._ ..,..c.____,. CJ
e Number

7
a,

5a> <
4b. Service Type ~

a'"Ce rtified a:
Cl

D Express Mall D Insured g
D Return Receipt for Merchandise D COD :

g

C:
0

3. Article Addressed to:
Q)

aia
E
0
CJ
en

g SENDER:
"D
G
Q)
Ills
8
Q)

-5

w
a:
0
0
t
za:
::)

• t­
w



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

• Print your name, addre

WATER RESOURCES DEP
158 12TH STREET NE
SALEM, OR 97310

HILL+hdllllllbl

all
ees Paid

i«.+



Oregon
April 29, 1997

WATER

EDWARD MURPHY
PO BOX 137
PAISLEY OR 97636

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

REFERENCE: Transfer 6801

This letter is in regard to your water use Transfer 6801. AS we
pointed out to you in our letter of July 23, 1996, your claim of
beneficial use must be received in this office by July 16, 1997.

Oregon Administrative Rule 690-14-190 states: "The claim of
beneficial use shall be submitted to the Department within one year
after the use was reported.. as being complete ... Failure to comply
with this section shall cause the Director to initiate permit
cancellation proceedings as provided by ORS 537.260."

The "claim" consists of a site report and map of the developed use
prepared by a Certified Water Rights Examiner, which accompany a
request from the perrnittee for issuance of a certificate of water
right.

You are hereby notified that unless your claim is received in 90
days, by July 16, 1997, your transfer may be canceled without
further notice.

If you have any questions, please contact the Water Rights Section
at 378-3739.

Sincerely,

LARRY H. NUNN
Water Rights Specialist

LHN: jh

cc: Dennis Glender, Watermaster
Carl Sundet, CWRE

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED %e..
Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130



T

July 23, 1996

EDWARD MURPHY
PO BOX 137
PAISLEY OR 97636

WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

REFERENCE: File T-6801

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice that complete
application of water has been made under Transfer 6801.

You are required to hire a certified water right examiner (CWRE) to
complete a Claim of Beneficial Use which must be submitted to this
department by JULY 16, 1997. The Claim of Beneficial Use must
include a map and site report prepared by the CWRE and signed by
both the CWRE and the land owner. Enclosed is a list of CWRE's.
Also enclosed is a copy of the order which approved Transfer 6801
and the application map for your CWRE's use.

You may claim only the beneficial use authorized and developed
within the terms of the order. Any part of the use that was not
completed will be excluded from the certificate of water right
which will ultimately be issued.

The Department requires that the CWRE has a copy of the permit er
transfer order to compile the claim of beneficial use. All permit
conditions need to be addressed in the claim and map you submit.

In the meantime, the transfer order will be evidence of your right
to the use of water provided you continue to use the water for the
purpose authorized.

Sincerely,

LARRY H. NUNN
Senior Water Rights Specialist

LHN: jh

enclosures

cc: Carl Sundet, CWRE %?....

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130
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93GE-QFCOMRESONA OFCHANGE IN
.·.· -;place,ot-ure of water ·. . . ... .. .

Water Resouraes Department
158 12th Street NE
Sa'lem, OR 97310

{address)
(Mail to theater Resources Department, Salem, Oregon 97310)

{date)

9-163A

.Undec the lier.ms -Of TRANSFER APPUCATION h 15:a I .
'I, 5DwA/<. 1) mu (2A L/ ' USED' the water as provided by he

: · -<i,ciiit·n~~~} . . · -c.. ~-

order of the ·Water ·R~~-@k~.app.roving··said .~ater.:dgtit..,tr,an~fe;:~~~.9~\ :-,{5
BY <Jone L5 '1990 . . . ' .•.... ·::
Description of the land on which I use water: JJW '/ti- :Sw '/4- 1 (l/ff</4 Sw 1/4: '§6"c 11,
T 33 S _· R I 9_ E_ -- _·. -- · --~---,-....----,,:-st,,as "2gi

. JUL 1 6 1S96
WATER AE:SOURCES DEPT.

SALEM, OREGON
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, 0/•' JUN -3 1996

I , .R RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

NO SUCH NUMBER

Commerce Building
158 12th StreetNE
Salem, OR 97310-0210

WATER RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

THIS CTI SUED TO
-H--

NORT
308 STREET
JI. .,,, IA, PENNSYLVANIA 1915
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Oregon
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STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF LAKE

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERT

NORT
3 STREET
P+Uh"I IA, PENNSYLVANIA 1911

confirms the right to use the waters of the CHEWAUCAN RIVER, a tributary
of LAKE ABERT, for IRRIGATION and DOMESTIC.

This right was confirmed by decree of the Circuit Court of the State of
Oregon for LAKE County. The decree is of record at Salem, in the Order
Record of the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR, in Volume 4, at Page 3677. The
date of priority is 1881 under Proof No. 129, and 1886 under Proof No.
131.

The amount of water to which this right is entitled is limited to an
amount actually beneficially used and shall not exceed O. 95 CUBIC FOGT
PER SECOND or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point
of diversion from the source.

The points of diversion are located as follows:

PROOF 129: LITTLE CONN OR DRINKWATER DITCH LOCATED: NW SE%,
SECTION 23, T 33 S, R 18 E, W.M.

PROOF 131: MILL DITCH LOCATED: NE SE, SECTION 23, T 33 S,
R 18 E, W.M.

The amount. of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited to
ONE-TWENTY FIFTH of one cubic foot per second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 3.9 acre-feet fer each acre irrigated during
the irrigation season from April 1, to September 15 of each year.

A description of the place of use to which: this right is appurtenant is
as follows:

I

I»
I

I
I

PROOF NO. 129

NE SE 12.0 ACRES
SECTION 23

NW SW% 5 . 0 ACRES
SECTION 24

TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH
RANGE 18 EAST

W.M.

PROOF NO. 131

NE NW 3.0 ACRES
NW NW 1.5 ACRES
NW SW 2.3 ACRES

SECTION 24
TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH

RANGE 18 EAST
W.M.



This certificate describes that portion of the water right confirmed by
Certificate 3677, State Record of Water Right Certificates, NOT modified
by the provisions of an order of the State Engineer, entered July 16,
1964, at Special Order Volume 13, page 408, cancelling a portion of the
right, . and the Water Resources Director entered MA" 2 n 1996
approving Transfer Application 6801. IIHT

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is subject to
all other conditions and limitations contained in said decree.

affixed

WITNESS the signature of the Water. Resources Director,

MAY 2 2 1996

Martha 0. Pagel, Director

11

I I I

I I

I
II
I

{

II

lly
I

I
I

I
I I

11

I
I

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates numbered 72346.

T-6801.drg



STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF LAKE

ORDER APPROVING A CHANGE IN POINT OF DIVERSION

Pursuant to ORS 540.510 to 540.530, after notice was given and
no objections were filed, and finding that no injury to existing
water rights would result, this order approves, as conditioned
or limited herein, TRANSFER 6801 submitted by

EDWARD MURPHY
P.O. BOX 137
PAISLEY, OR 97636.

The right to be modified was confirmed by decree of the Circuit
Court of the State of Oregon for LAKE County as evidenced by a
PORTION of Certificate 3677. The decree is recorded in the
Order Record of the Water Resources Director in Volume 5, at
Page 1. The date of priority is 1885.

The right allows the use of the CHEWAUCAN RIVER, a tributary of
LAKE ABERT, for IRRIGATION AND DOMESTIC. The amount of water to
which this right is entitled is limited to an amount actually
beneficially used and shall not exceed 3.2 cubic feet per
second, if available at the authorized point of diversion: LOWER
CONN DITCH, SE NE, SECTION 24, T 33 S, R 18 E, W.M.; or its
equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of
diversion from the source.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the
amount secured under any other right for the same lands, is
limited to ONE-TWENTY FIFTH of one cubic foot per second per
acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be
further limited to a diversion of not to exceed 3.9 acre-feet
for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each
year.

The authorized place of use is located as follows:

PROOF 130
NW SW 40.0 ACRES
NE SW%4 40.0 ACRES

SECTION 19
TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH, RANGE 19 EAST, W.M.

The right to use water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described and is
subject to all other conditions and limitations contained in the
decree.

T-6801.drg Special order Volume 50, Page Q6}.



N O T I C E

Each certificate enclosed conf:irms the water right
established under the terms of a permit or transfer
order issued by this department. The water right is
now appurtenant to the specif-ic place where the use
was established as described by the certificate.
The owner of the land is the owner of the water
right. Oregon law does not allow the Director to
reissue a certificate because of a change in the
ownership.

The water right is limited to a specific amount of
water, but not more than can be beneficially used
for the purposes stated within the certificate. The
water must be controlled and not wasted. To change
the location of the point of diversion, the
character of use, or the location of use requires
the advance approval of the Water Resources
Director.

If any portion of this water right is not used for
five or more consecutive years, that portion would
be forfeited by the nonuse. However, land enrolled
in a Federal Reserve Program is not subject to
forfeiture during the period of enrollment. A water
right may also be forfeited by any intentional act
by the owner that would cause the water right to be
unusable. For example, the land irrigated under the
water right is made nonirrigable by covering it with
pavement or buildings.

WATER

R E SOUR C E S

DEPARTMENT

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130



May 18, 1996

EDWARD MURPHY
PO BOX 137
PAISLEY OR 97636

WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

REFERENCE: File T-6801

Enclosed is a copy of the order approving your water right transfer
application T-6801.

A time to complete the transfer is given in the order. A form for
reporting completion is enclosed for your convenience.

YOU SHOULD GIVE PARTICULAR ATTENTION TO THE TIME LIMIT. The water
right for any portion of the authorized change in use or change in
place of use NOT carried out within the time allowed will be lost.

An extension of the time limit can be allowed onJ.y upon a showing
that diligent effort has been made to complete the actual change
within the time allowed.

You have the requirement to hire a Certified Water Right Examiner
(CWRE) to complete a Claim of Beneficial Use report and map which
must be submitted to this department within one year of the
completion date authorized in the transfer. A list of CWRE's will
be sent to you when we receive your notice that the project is
complete and beneficial use of the water has been made.

Sincerely,

LARRY H. NUNN
Water Rights Specialist

LHN: jh

Enclosures

cc: Dennis Glender, Watermaster
Carl Sundet, CWRE #@.

..

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130



WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

INTEROFFICE MEMO

May 22, 1996
To: Martha Pagel, Director

From: Kelly Starnes, Water Rights Inspector

Subject: Transfer 6801

The applicant wants to transfer to the present point of diversion
as the old point of diversion was destroyed in the 1964 flood.

The transfer was published in the local paper and no protests were
received.

The Watermaster has said the change could be made without injury to
other water rights. The transfer should be approved.
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

May 16, 1996

TO: Tom Paul

FROM: Larry Nunn, Transfer Specialist

SUBJECT: Transfer 6801

INTEROFFICE MEMO

Dennis re-did this order. However, he used the wrong macro or
document. He used macro ORDPSW. He should have used macro
ORDSW. (Or, file ORDSW.DOC)

The order needs to be re-done again.

I think the information is all there, at least between both
versions of the order. Perhaps Kelly or Bill could re-do this,
rather than sending it back to Dennis.

The other point is that the transfer instructions say not to add
anything to the remaining right certificate that was net on the
original certificate.

In this case, Dennis did some research and found the ditches that
were shown on the proof claims, and in the decree. From a
Watermaster point of view, it probably makes sense to put the
diversion on the certificate. Putting the diversion on the
remaining right certificate, while contrary to the instructions,
is probably ok in the case.



Dennis R. Glender
Watennaster Dist #12
513 Center
Lakeview, OR 97630

RE: Transfer 680 I

Dear Dennis,

I, Dorothy M. Murphy hereby give permission to proceed with Transfer 6801 as submitted by
Edward Murphy.

Notary of Public for State of Oregon, County of Lake.

I hereby acknowledge the signature (above) of Dorothy M. Murphy to be her
own, signed before me.
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3-22-1996 9:45%­- FROM WATERMASTER IDIST it 12 541 94.'i76063 P. 2

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTivIENT
REQUEST FOR DISTRIBUTION OF FUNDS

3/22/6DATE:Fiscal Services Section

Lonnilend<rue Examine)
PHONE: 541-G4746055 FAX: SL-G47-60

FROM:

TO:

SUBJECT: TRANSFERFILE - Request forPayment or Refund

TRANSFERFILE#:
(277:Z./

RECEIPT#: / 3 / t 6 2_

Please prepare payment in the amount of $__!_3~4_9_-f' , made payable to:

Name:
Address:
City:

4/4 fc,L D c;,.J tO e.
________ST:Zip: _

X

TRANSFER FILE #: RECEIPT#: _

Please prepare payment in the amount of $ _, made payable to:

Name:
Address:
City: _______ST: Zip: _

These funds are being paid or refunded as a result of (check one):
File being :Rejected/Withdrawn/Misfiled
Excess fees were collected for application / PON
Payment of PON
Protest filing fee
Other: _

I have reviewed this distribution request and have determined the request to be justified as to the
purpose indicated above. Fiscal Services is hereby authorized to process the requested distribution.

««ass Z2/A
M:wpdat\transfer (7/95)



3-22-1996 9:MAM FROM WATERMASTER DIST #12 5d19d760S3

FAXTRANSl\1:ISSION
OREGONWATER REs0URCES
WATERMASTERDISTRICT #12

513 CENTER
LAKEVIEW, OREGON 97630

(541) 947-6038
FAX (541) 947-6063

P. 1

ro. ma@eca?
3cal

rRo.oar n4ox

SUBJECT: -,m

COMMENTS:

fr-

DATE:

PAGES: 2_



....·--····-········-- ····-·-·••·-------

6801_

DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream ...C..Jd.Ly)_A.!)._~---~Y~-·-·-
Trib. of ..~f?..~g/_ LA l<..~ County of LA_~.E .
u.Ta2ToM i SrokuATR.

. ~~Quantity ofwater .....--....-. No. of acres---·!!-·-

Name of ditch ...... 'BAG;;. ~E:Y -•·--•·-··..·--..······..·-···
Date of priority l~~J .. ·- ~'---••·-······..-··..
In name of N_t;;,_f?.:_TJ+WE:s-r 7g.~~?..l:I~--~=o~•--
~~~~.~~..~.: Adjudication, Vol. 2.. , page ..~.(e. ·

App. No .': Per. No ~···-······· Cert. No.~fe:f:'..r..
Certifi cate cancelled -····- -·-···-······-·-··-··········-··············-·······-·-

Notation made on record by ···--·········---······-···-·············-···-·..··-··

FEES PAID

Date Amount RecdJ!t No.

#­ . ~>1 lX' -·-···· 7>)5>
i:ff'(J/

J..272 ;i_ I322,,9£ /2.2
I /t/JC, 7472 ) 3;1t.., z.
TOTAL ... ....--·----~
-·-•·•--·- Cert. Fee

FEES REFUNDED

Date .Amount CheckNo.

Ml ..8-fl5-- 1 & _/3½ 9.5 oo 533/

'hange in ···········-··POD ·--······-·········-···············--····-·
tate filed _ffi)_ws.r 5..r......l9q_~--····-··--··-·-

ame _EDuJAQD_ /V) U&1?\·tf...._

B23 a.es.
ate of hearing .

1ace of hearing ·-························--- ········--·-··-·······-

ate of order ······-··--··············..··· Vol. , page ····-····-···

>ate for application of water ·-·····:· _ .

-roof mailed --•···..·· -············-·······-·······-·····-········... •··-·

>roof received .

::!ertificate issued Vol. ..~ , page .

\
R.EMARKS

--.\,·-···-··············-·····································-··········-··············-···········--··········· _ _ - .

·-···-- - -- -·----·•··· . __ ._.. .. . . . --··· _ - .

-·•·-~-···-··-..-·-··•-·•··--..----- ..---- -- .- -. . ' ,_............ ..·-----·-····--·..··••·••·--------- _.. ,. ······---·-·•-·..••••· , _..



FAX TRANSiv.IlSSION
OREGON WATER RESOURCES
WATER.MASTERDISTRICT #12

513 CENTER
LAKEVIEW,OREGON 97630

(54 I) 947-6038
FAX (541) 947-6063

ro. me .A?l
-/tsci-l-1

rRo:oa 4
SUBJECT: -r-/77 f'

COMMENTS:

DATE:

PAGES: 2_

~



TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
REQUEST FOR DISTRIBUTION OF FUNDS

Fiscal Services Section

l)orlend<r(Fite Examine)
PHONE: G41-747-6035x FAX: SAL-,47-603

TRANSFERFILE - Request for Payment or Refund

DATE:

TRANSFER FILE#:
/2772/l

RECEIPT #: _I 3 I 6 6 2-

13 /, 7)
Please prepare payment in the amount of $_....... ,~ _,,made payable to:

Name:
Address:
City:

0A_CD CAO

;Lip.

These funds are being paid or refunded as a result of (check one):
File being Rejected /Withdrawn /Misfiled
Excess fees were collected for application/ PON

X PaymentofPON
Protest filing fee
Other:----------~~----

TRANSFER FILE#: RECEIPT#: _

Please prepare payment in the amount of $ ....., made payable to:

Name:
Address:
City: _______ST:Zip: _

These funds are being paid or refunded as a result of (check one):
File being Rejected IWithdrawn/Misfiled
Excess fees were collected for application/PON
Payment of PON
Protest filing fee
Other:----------------

I have reviewed this distribution request and have determined the request to be justified as to the
purpose indicated above. Fiscal Services is hereby authorized to process the requested distribution.

Authorized Signature: ~a. J..__
M:\wpdat\transfer (7/95)

Date:



April 24, 1996

Edward Murphy
P.O. Box 137
Paisley, Oregon 97636

REFERENCE: Transfer 6801

Dear Ed,

Please find enclosed a letter addressed to me and Transfer file 6801.

WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

WATERMASTER

District 12

Please have Dorothy sign the letter before anotary public and return to me. Salem discovered
that Dorothy's name appears on your deed. Dorothy has to approve of the transfer.

I apologize for the inconvenience.

If you have any question, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

DENNIS R. GLENDER

Watermaster Dist #12

enclosure

cc: Carl E. Sundet, CWRE

#@#
'

513 Center Street
Lakeview, OR 97630
(503) 947-6038
FAX (503) 947-6015
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12.., acres in ~ sE¼, Sec.23
5 acres in ~ S\11¼, Sec.24

T. 33 s. R. 18 E. w. M.

16 acres in Nwt sij,sec.15
3.5 acres in NE¼- NEt
33,5 ares in mv¼ NE::-
7.5 acres in :is~~

16 aorea in . mvt"
2.5 acres in 4 mvt, Sec.23

T. 35 S. T. 19 E. w. ~.

80 · acres in ~ sw¼, Sec.19
T. 33 S. R. 19 E. I. M.
3 acres in NP N;
lo 5 acres in NU NW
2.3 acres in m:-,f SV/¼, sec.24

z. s s. R. 1a E. "·" 293
Flour Mill on North Bank of
Chewaucan River near Center
of S. line of SEt NW¼, Sec.24
T. 33 s. R. 18 E. w. M. Water
to be returned to stream at
near this point, above all
lower present diversions.

Chewauc

hewaucan 15 acres in NE: NE¼
River ,. 15 acres . E+ . ,1n S ,. NE,-

+ 20 acres in Ni s%, Sec.23
1 30 acres in 1} st}
) 15 acres av %l,, 20 acres 4 9 ,· 25 acres in S •ii' NE;_-, Sec • 24
• 20 8C't'F> l'l i,.; ezzl +2---

Conn
Ditch

Little Co
or Drink­
water Di

Lower Co
Ditch
Mill Dito

a -­Chewaucan
River

Chewe.ucan
River

Irrigation &
Domestic

Irrigation
and Domestic

Power 80 R.

120 Irrigation, Randall's Moss Cr. 40 acres %3Domestic and Ditches and Scho 25 acres
stock House Cr. 40 acres in sw¼ re

],5 acres in sE:f ~' Sec.34
T. 34 s. R. 19 E. • M..

34.5 Irrigation, Old Ditch Pine er. 5.5 acres in sE¼, ~
Domestic 3 acres in NE?

and stock 14.5 acres in~ s~
11.5 acres in SV,t;- S 4, Sec.7
T. 36 S. R. 20 E. W. N.

17

160- - .- , I
4

3

30

0.87

0.43

1880

1880

1881

-6&8Ol POD--

, 1885 2 80 Irrigation &:
Domestic

1886 0.17 6l Irrigation&:
Domestic

June 18,
1896r•. : --,

t:, J

_EI
asse.l's5H+

(Proof 128, Vol. 2}

(Proof 127., Vol. 2)

~rt1 ,,
.3

(Proof 132, Vol. 2)

,"
Northwest Townsite co.
a corporation.
308 Chestnut Street,
Philadelphia, Penn.
by Geo. M. Bailey,
President

601 Yeon Building,
Portland, Oregon.
(Proof 129, Vol. 2)
(Proof 130, Vol. 2)
(Proof 131, Vol. 2)



BEFORE THE STATE ENGINEER OF OREGON

Lake County

IN THE MATTER OF TI-IE CANCELATION)
OF A WATER RIGHT IN THE NAME OF )
NORTHWEST TOWNSITE COMPANY )

On April 24, 1954, notice

0 R D E R

I -

given by certified mail in accordance

I.
W.M., with a date of priority of June 18, 1896. This right, together with

No protest against the proposed cancelation having oeen file·d within

the sixty day period iITlllJediately following notice, the water right should be

other rights not in question, is confirmed by certificate recorded at page

3677, Volume 4, Stat.e Record of Water Right Certificates.

rlll
15 acres in the NE; NWk,, 20 acres in the SE NW;, 20 acres in ehe SW\ NW½;

and 25 acres in the S; NE, Section 24, Township 33 South, Range 18 East,

SEk; NEk;, 20 acres in the NEk; SEk, Section 23, and 30 acres in the NW; SW%,

of the Relative Rights to the Use of the Waters of Chewaucan River and its

Tributaries, an<l is for the use of the waters of Chewaucan River, through the

Conn Ditch, for the irrigation of 15 acres in the NEk NE, 15 acres in the

The water right in question is a part of those established in the

name of Northwest Townsite Company by decree of the Circuit Court for Lake

County, Oregon, entered December 2, 1916, In the Matter of the Determination

right

with the provisions of ORS 540.631 to 540.650 to Ross Colohan and Doris

Colohan, Paisley, Oregon, and Blanche Curran Guest, Box 553, Galtinburg,

Tennessee, legal owners of the land to which the water right hereinafter

described is appurtenant, of the State Engineer's intention to cancel said

canceled.

NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED that the right for the use of

0%,,\ the waters of the Cheaucan River, with a date of priority of June 18, 1896,

for the irrigation of 1!5 acres :im the NE\, NE½;, 15 acres in the SEk NE, 20

acres in the NEt SE,½;, Secti,on 23 and 30 acres in the NWli: SW•½;, l!~ acres in

the NE%; NW, 20 acres in the SE; NW;, 20 acres in the S; NW:, and 25 acres

in the Sk NE, Section 24, 'I.i'ownship 33 So,u,th, Range 18 Sast, W .M., is canceled.

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this
ked es.secy
1.2,27
'cl.3g77



Interoffice Memo
Water Resources Department

South Central Region
1340NWWall Street, Suite 100, Bend, Oregon 97701-1939

Phone: (541) 388-6669 Fax: (541) 388-5101

DATE: February 15, 1996

TO: MARTHAPAGEL

2.%FROM: DENNIS GLENDER

SUBJ.: TRANSFER 680 l

This transfer authorizes a change in POINT OFDIVERSION that occurred after the 1964 flood.
It wasmy recommendation to the land owner to correct his water right and establish thisnew
diversion point. I recommend the TRANSFER 6801 be approved.



Oregon
WATER

Edward Murphy
P.O. Box 137
Paisley, Oregon 97636

REFERENCE: Transfer 680 l

Dear Ed,

August 18, 1995 RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

WATERMASTER
District #12

We are examining your water right transfer application. There are a few corrections that need to
be made to the application and application map before your application can be approved.

Item 1-B indicates that Certificate #3677 will be transferred. My records indicate that only a
portion of this Certificate will be transferred. Proof#130 describes that portion affected by this
transfer application. The application should be amended to read Certificate #3677, Proof
#130.

Item 1-D indicates a date of priority of 1881. My records show a priority date of 1885 for Proof
_#130. The application should be so amended.

Item 2-B does not list the original Point ofDiversion (POD). that original POD should be
scaled from the proof map. 1 have enclosed a map sufficient to make this calculation. Please
amend your application map to show original POD and Proposed POD.

Item 2-C indicates the original ditch used was the Bagley ditch. Proof#130 shows that the
Lower Coan ditch was used to convey the water. The application should be so amended.

Item 4-D requests evidence that the water has been used within the last 5 years. Please submit a
signed statement attesting to water use.

A public notice ofyour application must be published in the local newspaper. The law requires
the publication fee be paid by the applicant in advance. Please submit a publication deposit Of
$120.00. Any unused fees will be refunded. o

513 Center Street
Lakeview,OR 97630
(503) 947-6038
FAX (503) 947-6015



We are returning your application and map for correction. Pleas return the corrected application,
map and the publication deposit, within sixty days. Ifyou have any question, please do not
hesitate to call

Sincerely,

DENNTS R. GLENDER

Watermaster Dist #12

enclosure

cc: Carl E. Sundet, CWRE



January 10, 1996

Edward Murphy
P.O. Box 137
Paisley, OR 97636

REFERENCE: Transfer 680 l

Dear Ed,

Publication fees for Transfer 680 I exceeded the publication deposit you submitted earlier.
Please submit a copy ofthis letter along with a check for $14.95 to cover the remainder of
the publication fees, to the Oregon Water Resources Department .

I have supplied a second copy of this letter to be submitted with your check to the
Department at the following address:

Ifyou have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (541)947-6038.

Respectfully,

Dennis R. Glender
Watermaster, Dist. #12

DRG:jas

enclosure
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TRANSFER

TOTAL REC'D

ecoroe.C-<-A_(hrti
BY:

STATE OF OREGON
- » WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

acer, 1277?1 ssamsre wwocev
SALEM, 0R 97310-0210

378-8455 / 378-8130 (FAX)

CASH:□
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT
842.010 ADJUDICATIONS

831.087 PUBLICATIONS/MAPS

830.650 PARKING FEESName Imonth

___ OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

I REDUCTION OF EXPENSE

COST CENTER AND OBJECTCLASS

CASH ACCT.

VOUCHER fl
[s

[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT

RECORD FEE

s
s ' " ,
s FU--
LICENSE FEE

s
s

842.002

842.004

842-006

EXAM FEE

$

$

s
EXAM FEE

$ 842.023

842.024

[[[F]JIBE}OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS
840.001 COPY FEES

850.200 RESEARCH FEES
880.109 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY)

520.000 OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY)

WATER RIGHTS:
842.001 SURFACEWATER

842.003 GROUND WATER
842.005 TRANSFER

WELL CONSTRUCTION

842.022 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR
LANDOWNER'SPERMIT

06-00-0 WELL CONST. START FEE
842.013 WELL CONST START FEE s I CARD# I

MONITORINGWELLS s CARD i

OTHER (IDENTIFY)

[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000 LOTTERYPROCEEDS [s
I 01-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011 POWER LICENSE FEE (FWNRD) t I842.115 HYDRO LICENSEFEE (FWIWRD)

HYDROAPPLICATION

RECEIPT II 127721
[s

;229 4'ore.o<.v'ztd__.'
Distribution-White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Bluo Copy-File , Bult Copy-Fiscal



mount

Cert. Fee

FEES PAID

FEES REFUNDED

Date

prIyE!
AUG 2 3 1995

~
WATl:.R RESJURC..,t:~ 1.Jl:.t-' r.

SALEM, OREGON

6804
DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream CHt:.W.!.:d).c.AiY. J?}~Y.~ .
n». a .Alt7LAKE.. coons otl.AKE.
uI.21ATI0M5S1oxuATE

. 0°Quantity of water --··-······-····--··-·-··-··-··· No. of acres ·-··-··~··-···
N: au' BAGL.CYame of tcb ···--····-······-,.-····· ·········-······-·-······-·-········-······- .....

Date of priority 18!1 ···- ··- ····-·-·········--·········-·---·-
In name of Nora,r,+wgs.-r..To~t.JSt.lE: GO .
~~~~..~.: Adjudication, Vol. Z. -.., page ..~.(e_ ·

App. No ::.·-··-······· Per. No ~ Cert. No. :;5_(e_J:'."3:..
Certificate cancelled --····-···-······-······-··-··-······································-·­

Notation made on record by ····-·············································-···············

Date of bearing ···········-·················-······-·······-·-·······-·····-··········-····­

Place of bearing ·····-· ··-·..·---····- --···-··-·-········-····--··-··········-

Date of order ······-······-··············-··· Vol. ....-........., page .

Date for application of water ·······-······················-·····-······-··-:-·······-

Proof mailed ·······-····..········-·················· ·······-······-············-········-······-·

Proof received .... ··-··············..·····-····················-············---··-..············-···

Certificate issued ·······················-····· Vol. , page .

Change in ····-·-··-··pQD····-·-··-··-··-···--··········-··--···-··-·-···--
Date filed _ Au.ws.T...5. _.L9.:l.~ _.._.._ -.--

REMARKS

....... '"'---······-··- _ ._...-................. ··--· _ ~..- .. --------- : -- .





0/

is

INVOICE# _

VOUCHER#

LT«ces I /#ff

CASH ACCT.

158 12TH ST. N.E.

STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

131662

'\

c~11 ,. I~ER: 1IDENTIFY)

Z2

03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT
COSTCENTER ANOOBJECTCLASS

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT
842.010 ADJUDICATIONS

831.087 PUBLICATIONS/ MAPS

830.650 PARKING FEES Name/ month

OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

I REDUCTION OF EXPENSE

RECEIVED FROM:_>{-eh.''IL-'«[[Sir-l]
BY:

RECEIPT#

CASH:

□

Is

842.001
842.003
842.005

842.022

840.001
850.200
880.109

520.000

864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS

fcg4Rf@?
oTHER (N ~ To:D.o [/\ lt1 j 5 6 ( Ll\d Q;Y---
WATER RIG Please.
«es is BK I2

GRouNow, li2f Handle - ~

EE. 32" -EEe
wELL DRILL From

D Forward ol
LANoowNEfi O Return W ,z::::ca-ii#zza

[06-0-OWELLCC[Review with Me +7
842.013 WELLCONST n1h1t¢t mf rM, t,Li.. cmrc,l,
a err"_

OTHER --I 45-00-0 LOTTERY"rtfCJUEEU'"S

107-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER

842.011 POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRO) ; I842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD)

HYDRO APPLICATION

RECEIPT Ii 131662
Dlstrlbullon-Whllo Copy-Customer. Yellow Copy-Fi.seal. Bluo Copy-FIie , Buff C

Is



01

s

s

s
s

=t
RECORDFEE \_"

INVOICE#

842.023
842.024

842.002
842.004
842-006

ii.assL //ff

EXAMFEE

s
s
s .)

EXAM FEE

s

15812TH ST. N.E.

(IDENTIFY) _

ADJUDICATIONS

PUBLICATIONS/ MAPS

PARKING FEESName /month

STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

131662

Cg° 16nn.oe»mno
Z 2

,.

MISCELLANEOUS
840.001 COPY FEES

850.200 RESEARCH FEES

880.109 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY)

520.000 OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY)

WATER RIGHTS:

842.001 SURFACEWATER

842.003 GROUND WATER
842.005 TRANSFER

WELL CONSTRUCTION

842.022 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT

OTHER

842.013 WELL CONSTSTART FEE [I
MONITORINGWELLS "I
OTHER (IDENTIFY)

06-00-0 WELL CONST. START FEE

842.010

831.087

830.650

OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

I REDUCTION OF EXPENSE

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT

RECEIVED FROM:+d-'1]-el[l["fl
BY:

RECEIPT#

cAsH Acor ­[s
COSTCENT€RANDO8JETCLASSVOUCHER·'03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT

CASH:□

[45-00-0 LOTTERYPROCEEDS
864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS [s

I 01-00-0 HYDROACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011 POWER LICENSEFEE (FWNJRD) l% l842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FWNRD)

____ HYDROAPPLICATION

RECEIPT# 131662
Distribution-White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Bluo Copy-Filo , Butt C

[s



INVOICE#158 12TH ST. N.E.
SALEM, OR 97310-0210

378-8455 / 378--8130 (FAX)

STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

131662RECEIPT

m

RECEIVED FROM:
,,,. , d I' I rpj APPLICATIONis._?ti?ZS •

'
BY: /PERMIT

TRANSFER o O
CASH:□

CHECK:# • ' •bTHER: (IDENTIFY)

0 )'-t □ TOTAL REC'D cri
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT
842.010 ADJUDICATIONS

831.os; PUBLICATIONS/ MAPS

830.650 PARKING FEES Name I month

OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

RECORD FEE

s
s . ' ./ ....
s/Ye
LICENSE FEE

s
s

842.002

842.004
842-006

s
s

EXAM FEE

s
s
$ -i-}

-
EXAM FEE

s

06-00-0 WELL CONST. START FEE
842.013 WELL CONSTSTART FEE
___ MONITORINGWELLS

OTHER (IDENTIFY)

MISCELLANEOUS
840.001 COPY FEES
850.200 RESEARCH FEES
880.109 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY)

520.000 OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY)

WATER RIGHTS:

842.001 SURFACEWATER

842.003 GROUNDWATER
842.005 TRANSFER

WELL CONSTRUCTION

842.022 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR
LANDOWNER'SPERMIT

OTHER (IDENTIFY)

I REDUCTION OF EXPENSE cs»Acor. ,t
-~--'C""O~Sw_T_i,C'=E~NT.wE:.!.R!.!A:!!;N~D~O~B!,!J=.,EC~T_,C,,.,,LA,c,,eSS,,,____,..__...;V,_,,O<.i,Uc,:Ce..,H=.ER'-'-"-#---------~I 03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT .'t

:1ile
-;:.,,I
~

$
842.023 ~
842.024

---~

Izj
[45-00-0 LOTTERYPROCEEDS
864.000 LOTTERYPROCEEDS Is
I 01-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER

842.011 POWER LICENSEFEE (FW/WRD) t¢ l842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD)

HYDROAPPLICATION Is

RECEIPT II 131662 •/NY/6_,&AAA
Disuibullon-W~lle Copy-Cus1omer, Yellow Copy-Flncnl, Blue Copy-Filo , Bult Copy-Fiscal



Edward Murphy
P.O. Box 137
Paisley, OR 97636

REFERENCE: Transfer 680I

January 10, 1996

REF'ED
JAN 1 8 1996

.r°.
WAln·· ··-­

SALEM, OREGON

WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

WATERMASTER
District #12

Dear Ed,

Publication fees for Transfer 680I exceeded the publication deposit you submitted earlier.
Please submit a copy of this letter alongwith a check for $14.95 to cover the remainder of
the publication fees, to the OregonWater Resources Department .

I have supplied a second copy ofthis letter to be submittedwith your check to the
Department at the fo11owing address: Water Resources Department

158 12th Street NE
Salem, Oregon 97310-0210

Ifyou have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (541)947-6038.

Respectfully,

2 di
Dennis R. Glender
Watermaster, Dist. # 12

DRG.jas

enclosure

•.
.

513 Center Street
Lakeview,OR 97630
(503) 947-6038
FAX (503) 947-6015



TRANSMISSION REPORT

IJfiTE TIME
1.12 10:37

DLIRAT I Oil
01'25

REMOTE fC>
5032241:,41-l

MODE
63

PAGES RE:SUL T
2 o.v.



#RTMeet­
800 . 411.1138 • 503.224.5923 503.224.6414 (fax)
tmppdx@curopa.com (email)

Advertising Request
(Fax to 503.224.6414)

RecruitmentAd D Public Notice 6]
Requestor Information (Botb Recruitment and PublicNoticeAds)

Requestor.. ennr ?_lender,remaster .sr'y2
Telephone number. 903- 747-£0538 Fax number:. 503-747-ol5
Dcparmen. Arg 25ou2e PArry7
Division:oTtCrm?ALKs6rot
Billing Information (Both Recn.titment and PublicNoticeAds)

Accounting Contact:=--·------------------------------;-;---
Accounucost Center/PCA: 427-7-0623ooOl Purchase Order No.:7As&Ee_ "4go]
Position Information (Recn.titmentAds Only)

Part-time DFull-time 0

Working1itle: ----------------------------------

ClassificationTitle: -------------------------------­

Location ofJob:---------------------------------
Monthly Pay Range: $ to $ _

Summary of responsibilities and requirements (20 words or less).

Application Process (RecruitmentAds Only) Standard DO Other (see below) □
Agency Contact forAnnouncements: _

Special I.hstructions (Both Recruitment and PublicNoticeAds)
Rework copy D
Translate Ad 0

Leave copy as is 00 Approval required Dl No approval needed · 09.
Run ad no later thaninf

Publication Information (Both Recruitment and PublicNotice Ads)

Run Date

Referral ad keyword: _

Individual ad ] Display ad O One-colwnn aa

Run Date Publication
Observer 0
Oregonian 0
Pendleton Eastern Oregonian 0
Salem Statesman 0
Sanner [
Wall StreetJournal 0

LAx Co,,«Ty ExAmii

Publication
Asian Reporter 0
Bend Bulletin 0
DailyJournal ofCommerce 0
Eugene Register Guard 0
HispanicNews , D
MedfordMail Tribune 0
oher

Keyword: _

Type ofad: Combined ad D



NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER 6801

EDWARD MURPHY filed an application with the Water Resources Department
for a change in POINT OF DIVERSION of water as provided by ORS 537.705
and ORS 540.510 to 540.530.

Certificate 3677, Proof 130, in the name of NORTHWEST TOWNSITE,
includes a right limited to 3.20 cubic foot per second from the
CHEWAUCAN RIVER, with a priority date of 1885 for IRRIGATION and
DOMESTIC.

The point of diversion for this right is in the SE¼ NE¼; 2280 ft South
and 940 ft West from the NE Corner of section 24, Township 33 South,
Range 18 East, WM, Lake County, Oregon.

The applicant proposes to change the POINT OF DIVERSION to the NW%a
SW; 2046 ft North and 1030 ft East from the SW Corner of Section 24,
Township 33 South, Range 18 East, WM, Lake County, Oregon.

Protests may be filed by persons who think their water right may be
injured by this change. Additional information or forms and rules for
filing protests are available from the Water Resources Department by
calling 503-947-6038. If a protest is filed a hearing may be held.

482-
date of publication is November~ 1995. IF NO PROTEST IS
December 1f, 1995, THE CHANGE MAY BE APPROVED WITHOUT A

4- 'l, cot+se1
., u?·us­

The last
FILED BY
HEARING.



Route Slip
oae 8-17-72

T0:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Name Initial Date

as reques1ed lnvesllgare Dorconvoration

approval Jusllly prepare reply

comment nocossary nction ro;urn whh rn.oro d.(!1_0!1,

confer initinland return rovtow and circulato

for yo1J-r information note and file si.gn.aturo

Phone No.

Central Stores 97677 D See Other Side



INTEROFFICE MEMO

"s Oregon
AUG l 9 1992

TO:

FROM:

TRANSFER SECTION

WA
\ Hr-!) I_s - ... ..,.,._,cs D WATER

DATE?LiM, OREGONE:Pt. -------
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

SUBJECT: WATER RIGHT TRANSFER #

BE MADE WITHOUT INJURY WOULD RESULT IN INJURY* to an existing
er right.

of water.A change in POU @ POA USE

In the name (s) of Edwo..,rd (Y]uro fw/_______.;:;;.'----'--=-.L..><:-..:.......i,=--~-1-7------

!nlnonassumingthe right is valid), the proposed change

The approval o this transfer application would result in injury
to other water rights because I

The existing right may not be valid because _

Headgate notices HAVE HAVE NOT been issued for diversion from
the source(s) which serve(s) this right.

If for change in point of diversion, is there any intervening
point(s) for diversion between the authorized and proposed points
of diversion? (yes or no) /Uo-------'-=-='------------

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130

•.The enclosed copy of the transfer application and rnap(s) is
for your records.

/· uudq, ls coot ond­
1317W 7/1.t5 /~ ..__,_. ,1/J ~ c.,U., ,·et· od 1z (n5re tr7 ,
Cl iJI/h s ~ /2.u.,,, de t;/.J,f,r# & ~--S'

dads, tot- [al
fr 57re> r, ( '-

In my opinion, the order approving the subject transfer application
should include the following in regard to the appropriator
installing suitable measuring devices in the diversion works:k PRIOR to the diverting of water at the new point of

diversion .•..
(2) WHEN IN the judgement of the watermaster it becomes

necessary ....



State or Oregon
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT

Applicant: Edward rwrohy

..-,- l.o cgD l

REE?TO
AUG - 5 1992

WATER RESoUr.. rT­
SAL FM OREGON

Mailing Address:!_'.2o2±it

Zip
97636

Stste
rezorCPa'cle

City or town
Typcofchange: Point of diversion

(1n pointofdiversion:place ofuse; use heretofore made of the wauer)

1. WATER RIGHT

A) Is the water right in your name?i If noi, list name below:
{Yes.,No)

Northwest Tonsite

1.
2.

B) Was thewater rightdeterminedby acourtdecree? ~Y.:::e.::S:,____-=--:--:-:--------
Yen,No)

If yes, list the title of the proceedings: C_h_e_w_a_u_c_a_n_R_i_v_e_r__D_e_c_r_e_e _

CertificateNo: 3677 Proof #130
C) Was the water right acquired by a waterpennit? _.N~o~-----------,,-,---.,....,.....,--------

(Yc,, No)

1, If yes, list the Pennit No: _
2. Certi ficateNo: _

D) Dateofpriorityright.: 1885 ..19 _
E) Whatare your reasons for the proposed changes? Qlgpognt 9f diversi_on wa.shed out
in 64 flood, have irrigated since with this point of diversion

, 19F) The walerwill be completely applied to the proposed use on or before: In use

2. LOCATION OF AUTHORIZED USE
A) What is the source of water(river, stream, well)?_C_h_e_t_•,a_u_c_a_n_R_i_v_e_r _

B) Describe the authorized ooint ofdiversion:

Location in Reference to Survev Comer 1/4.1/4 of Section Section Townshio Range
I

2280S & 940w NE cor Sec 24 SE% NE%; 24 33S 18E

C) What is he name ofhe ditch used?'eCF.ConDi!
D) Whal is the use to which the wateris applied? Irrigation ?.ln·a Oome_s_t~i-:c - _

E) Give the location of the authorized area irrigated or olace of use other than for: irrisi:ation:

Townshio Range Sect.ion 1/4.1/4 of Section No. of acres irrigated
-

33S 19E 19 1%SW; lo

33S 19E 19 NE;SA 40

,

I
- -

- - - ·- - - - - --~ "- ·--
-

--- -

No XYes__F) Is the land within an irrigation district?

If Yes, which district?-::-------------------__,.;:~-=-----'---
G) CoW1ty__L_a_k_e -=---=-=-==-------------=-==---=:---:=-==---::::::,---,-

3. LOCATION OF PROPOSED USE:

NOTE: Answer questionA only if the application is for a change in the point of diversion.
A Describe the nrr.nn,,,•A • ofdiversion:

Location in Reference to Surve Comer
N 2046T & E 10301 of SW cor S24

l 4 of Section Section



NOTE: Answer questions B, C, D, and E only if the application ls for a change in use or place of use.

B) Are the lands fromwhich you propose to transfer your water right free ofall encumbrances?
Y'a, No)

C) If no, give the descriotion below ofexisting encumbrances:

Encumbrance Held by Amount

D) What is the use to which lhe water will be applied? _

E Give th proposcd location of the area iriatd, or place ofuse if other than for irriizatlon:

Township Rane Section 1/4,1/4 of Section No. of acres irigated

4. EXHIBITS

The following exhibits shall be attached to and made part of the application:

A) A map prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner showing the location of the present and proposed
points ofdiversion, the authorized and proposed places ofuse and, ifany, lands from the existing right that
would no besubject to transfer.

B) A copy ofthe current recorded deed IO the subject lands:
C) Affidavits from any other landowners or encwnbrance holders with interest in the original water right

stating that they have no objection IO the proposed transfer.

D) Evidence that the water has been used within the last five years .

5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECEIVING LANDOWNER(S) IF OTHER THAN APPLICANT:

6. REMARKS: _

I (we) Edward Murnhv , applicant(s), hereby
swear that I (we) have read the above application for transfer~ the statements made are true and
correct Dated and signed this fhf: dayof__~ ,19 9d---:-

('nature)
leafs

(Signature)

(Notarial Seal)

wesnotsaw•ef5
OFFICIAL SEAL

SHERRY K. CALDWELL
NOTARY PUBLIC• OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 010511

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV.06, 1995

I



October 2, 1995

T-6801

I, Edward Murphy, hereby attest that the water has been used within
the last five years.

Edward Murphy
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FEES PAID

1-'EES REFUNDED

UG2 3

\.. d
.I

,.
L.

DES" 'U' ICON OF Wl\.T[<]t R ;n

6801.

/%
am .±le, A 2
,7 LAx,Ea

. roc..
Til

antit. of •au- ,
Ne o till ·t • ALE,Y
r, f r (I ty 8i

ram of £S.'T Tc
Crt wA-,.. c..A,

,..

Change in PO .P ..
Date filed __..Auws-r. 5, .. Jc,qz
Date of hearing . . . ..

Place of hearing .

Date of order .. .. .. . . . . . ,

Date for application of .. tcr ..

Proof mailed .. ··-· ..

er,.....•;,-,I.LI
C.

t
I
I

E;,-,
V)

E~.....
t:t::
t:t::
Ee..,.
::::

Proof received .

Certificate issued . ,, r • l l )

..,

-c l

........._, , -······-······~ ········ ·-·



Orson
WATER

NOTE TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

The person presenting the attached request for land use information is
applying for a water right. The Water Resources Department (WRD)
requires its applicants to obtain land use information to be sure water­
rights do not result in land uses that would violate your comprehensive
plan.

WRD will not accept applications which are not accompanied by this
completed land use form or the signed, dated receipt stub detached from
the bottom of the land use information form.

You will receive notice once the applicant formally submits his or her
request to WRD. The notice will give more detailed information about
WRD's water rights process and comment opportunities. If you give the
applicant the receipt stub in lieu of completing the form, you will have 30
days from the date of the notice mentioned above to complete the form
and return it to WRD. If no land use information is received from you
within that 30 day period, WRD may presume the land use associated
with the proposed water right is compatible with your comprehensive
plan.

Your attention to this request for information is greatly appreciated by
both the applicant and WRD. If you have questions concerning the form,
please contact WRD at 378-3739.

#$'
'

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130



Planniog oi al toitiats: f._.
.Description of Water Use

Note to Applicant: This sheet will provide local planning staff with a basic descr iption of your proposed water use.
Please fill out this sheet before bringing the attached land usa fonn to your local planning office. It will help local planning
offices comolele vour land use information form quickly.

Note to Local Planning Off icials: Please initial this sheet. Do not separale it from the land uso information form. If
needed. lease make a se arale co for our records.

App licanl Name:
Address:

Phone:

Please indicate what you will usa the water for. Chock all boxes that app ly
and fill in theblanks with key characteristics of the project

~ Irrigation E~golf course, nursery or greenhouse): _../JW~:::..:~.::::i:.::...(/~• .Ltf.:...:c...:.:..:.1.•1_- _

[oat L Dug,sroi (lo, @rt,
J

[] Livestock (type of livestock , feedlot, slaught erhouse):__LL

0 Residential(# units, single or multi-family, II lots If partition or subdivision):

D Commercial (i.e., retail, office, restaurant, gas station, hotel, service, etc.): _

D Industrial (i.e., factory, pulp mill, research and development, processing, etc.):

D Institutional (i.e., school, library, etc.):

D Mining (aggregale, melal, open pit, placer, etc.): ..,..._ _

0 Recreation (park. campsite, pond, etc.) _

D Fish and Wildlife (pond, hatchery, etc.). _

[] Hydropower (dam, reservoir, power generating or transmitting facilities): _
D Other (Name and list key characteristics):. _

Indicate sources for the proposed water use
below:

Indicate the estimated quantity of water
the use will require.

: IRJ Surface Water

'I
I
lo
I

Name sources
Chggca Kg

Reservoir or pond
I

d, 2 o Cubic feet per second.

Gallons per minute.

Ac.re-Feet

jD Ground Watet
I

i
Water Resources Depanment. 3850 Portland Ad. NE. Salem. 0R 97310
Phone: 378-3671 Version 10/8/91



Land Use Information Form: Permits, Hydroelectric Licenses,
Water Uses in Addition to Classified Uses

This information is needed to determine compatibility with local comprehensive plans as required by ORS
197. 180. The Water Resources Department will use this and other information to evaluate the water use
application. DO NOT FILL OUT THIS FOAM IF water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal
lands.

i43 3342Day Phone:Zi: 223

Applicant's Name:_EJU±re_Dt272_?[th
Address: p. () · ~o X / 3 7
City: £isl, Sate:

•
Please provide information as requested below for all tax lots on or through which water will be diverted or
used. (Attach extra sheets as necessary.) Applicants for municipal use, or irrigation uses within irrigation
districts, may substitute existing and proposed service area boundaries for the tax lot information requested
below.

(CHECK ALL THAT APPLY)

TAX LOT PLAN DESIGNATION/ZONING (e.g. WATER WATER WATER USE
LOCAL ID II Rural Residential/RR-5) DIVERTED CONVEYED

wt / "5", ,J '/ct SEC. 79 x x
r 335/¢ I 'i £ Po.2 clas al,

Please list all counties and cities within which water is proposed to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used.

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless your
project will be located entirely within the city limits. In this case, only the city planning agency must complete
this form. Please request additional forms as needed.
==-==---=----=---================================-
For Local Government Use Only

Local planning officials are to complete the remainder of this form. If it cannot be completed while the
applicant waits, sign and detach the receipt as instructed below. You will receive notice when the applicant's
water right request is filed with the Water Resources Department (WRD). You will have 30 days from the
notice date to return this completed land use form to WAD. If no land use information is received from you
within that period, WAD may presume the land use associated with the proposed water right is compatible with
your comprehensive plan. ·

a) Check the appropriate box below and provide requested information.

✓ Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (including proposed construction) are allowed outright
or are not regulated by your comprehensive plan.
Cite applicable ordinance section(s); 2 ! o I rt . Go to section b) on reverse side.

D Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (including proposed construction) involve discretionary
land use approvals as listed in the table on the reverse of this form. Note: Please attach documentation
of applicable local land use approvals which have already been obtained. (Record of Action plus
accompanying findings is sufficient.)

--------------------------------------------------
Receipt for Request for Land Use Information

WRD Applicant Name: _

This receipt must be signed by a local government representative and returned to the applicant for inclusion
in the WRD application IF the local government cannot provide the above requested land use information while
the applicant waits.

City or County: -----------------------::-:-----------
Staff Contact: -------------~--------Phone: _
Signature: Date of Information Request: --------



(for local Use Continued)
(CHECK THE BOX THAT APPLIES)

I--
Type of Land Use Approval Needed (e.g. Cito Most Significant, Alroody Already Being Purauod
pion emondmonts, rezones, conditional Applicoble Pion Policio& & Obtained Don!od ' Satisfactorily
u,o permits, ate.) Ordinance Section

References -

b) Please p ide printed name and written signature.

Name: /t '/ >J

·<Signature: ~ =:::;
as X-2815
92-Gd3Phone:

local governments are invited to express special land use concerns or make recommendations to the
Department regarding this proposed use of water below, or on a separate sheet.

Additional Comments:

Water Resources Department
158 12th NE
Salem, 0R 97310
(503)378-3739 8/94



Oregon
WATER

August 13, 1992

EDWARD MURPHY
PO BOX 137
PAISLEY OR 97636

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

REFERENCE: Transfer 6801

We have received your Transfer Application requesting approval of
A CHANGE IN POINT OF DIVERSION for use of water from CHEWAUCAN
RIVER for IRRIGATION AND STOCKWATER. The application was received
with supporting data, map and fees of $85. our receipt 90150 is
enclosed.

By copy of this letter, we are asking the Watermaster for his usual
report regarding the potential for injury to other water rights by
approval of your application.

Due to the unusually high number of applications received over the
past two years, we are unable to complete the examination for your
application at this time. We will endeavor to complete the
examination as soon as possible.

Applications are normally examined in the order they are received.
If you have an extraordinary need for a decision within the next 90
to 120 days, please advise us, in writing, of the nature of your
need.

We will notify you if additional information is needed, or
corrections to the application or map are required.

Contact water rights information at 378-3066, if you have
questions.

LHN :wcm
1769W

Enclosure

cc: Dennis Glender, Watermaster, District 12
Carl E. Sundet, CWRE

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem,OR 97310
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130



WaterWatch £

0 F 0 R E G 0 N 4tu. 7M90
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DOR+Sq

August 15, 1992
Stephen C. Brown
Oregon Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Rd. N. E.
Salem, OR 97310

RE: Application for Transfer #T6801, Edward Murphy
Change POD, Chewauchan R., Lake Co., Cert. i3677

WaterWatch has reviewed the limited amount of information
contained in the public notice of this transfer application.
Based upon that information, WaterWatch raises the following
issues, questions and concerns:

What effect will this proposed transfer have on instream
flows necessary to protect the public's interest in fish,
wildlife, recreation and a healthy aquatic system? Will this
proposed transfer cause injury to any instream water right?

If this water source provides habitat for native fish
during any phase of their life cycle, we request that the
Department include conditions requiring the installation and
maintenance of fish screening and bypass devices prior to any
diversion of water resulting from this transfer.

Does the certificate to be transferred require
measurement and recording of water use? Given the
Department's limited enforcement capabilities, it only makes
sense to require this applicant to measure and record water
use. Measurement not only helps the Department carry out its
statutory mandate to promote the control of water resources
in Oregon for all beneficial purposes, it helps the
Department protect the public's interest in assuring the use
is within the bounds of the permit. ORS 536.220(1) (a),
537.170(5).

Will this proposed transfer be compatible with Goal 5
elements of the local comprehensive plan?

It is a high priority of the state to eliminate waste
and improve the efficiency of water use. OAR 690-410-060(1).
Statewide policy also calls upon water users to use and
maintain their water systems in a manner consistent with the
state's priority. OAR 690-410-060(a). What conditions are
proposed for this transfer that will carry out and encourage
compliance with state policy?

Please send us a copy of the draft transfer order and a
copy of the Department's technical analysis of the
application.

Since~s
be:

WaterWatch of Oregon, Inc. 921 S.W. Morrison, Suite 438 Portland, Oregon 97205 (503) 295-4039



PY

Phone

AUG - 5 1992
WATER RESuU.c. PT

SAi EM OREGON

043-33l47

State of Oregon
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT

City or1own Sue Zip
Typcofchange: Point of diversion

(ln point of diversion: place o( Ille; use heretofore made of the water)

Applicant: Edward !·'U.lrDhy

Mailing Address: P 1 0. ox 137
Paisley Oregon 97636

1. WATER RIGHT
A) Is thewaterright in your name?±so.... Ifnot, list name below:

(Ycs..No)

Northwest Townsite
B) Was the water right determinedbya courtdecree?!...

Yes,No)

Chewaucan River Decree1. Ifyes, list the title ofthe proceedings: _
2. CertificateNo:._....,u.w....i _

C) Was the water right acquiredbya waterpermit? _.l.uT a{.....-----=-,--,,,.,...,..-------
(Yc,, No)

1. Ifyes, list the Permit No=----------------------=--
2. CertificateNo: _

D) Date ofpriority right:. 881_ .19

E) Whatareyourreasonsfortheproposedchanges? Old -ooint of diversion washed out
in 64 flood, have irrigated since with this point of diversion

, 19 _F) The waterwill be completely applied to the proposed use on orbefore: In use
2. LOCATION OF AUTHORIZED USE

A) What is the source ofwater (rive.r, stream,well)?_C_h_e_,._,a_u_c_a_n_R_iv_e_r _

C) What is the name of the ditch used? Bagley___ _____,a _

D) What is the use to which the water is applied? Irrigaticrn and, stockwater

B) Describe the authorized point ofdiversion:

Loca tion in Reference to Survev Comer 1/4.1 /4 of Section Section :rownshio Ran_gc
II

None listed
.

-

E) Give the location ofthe authorized arca irrigated orolace ofuse other than for irri2ation: -

Township Range Section 1/4.1/4 ofSection No. ofacres irri2ated

19E
I 4o33S 19 NS -

33S 19E 19 NE3SA 40- -
I

-
- - - - - - -

No XYes__F) ls the land within an irrigation dislrict?

IfYes, which district? -------=--=-----------------==--..::...:=­
G} ouly'.

3. LOCATION OF PROPOSED USE:
NOTE: Answer questionA only if lhe applicatloo is for a change in the point of dJversion.
A) Describe the · mnt ofdivet'Sion:

-- '°
Loca tion in Refere.nee to Survev Comer 1/4 1/4 of Section_ Section Township Range-= -

1 20l46 r E 1030' of SW cor s2l4 NW¾SW¾ 2l4 l 33s 19E
-

,- - - - - - a 11-
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Appllc.anl! Edward !furohy

Mailing Address: P. 0, Box 137

Phone

AUG - 5 1992
WATER RESvU,c.c... .:.r'T

SAi EM OREGON

943-3347
Zip

076362regopu

State of Oregon
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT

Y

Paisley
City or Lown

Typeofchange: Point of diversion
(In point~!diversion: place ofuse; use heretofore made of the water)

C

1. WATER RIGHT

A) ls the water right in your name? __t:;.;..fo;::;..__~__,..,...,..----- If noi, list name below:
Ya,No)

Northwest Townsite

B) Was thewalerrightdetenninedby a court decree?'_.,..__,-,-------­
(Yes, No)

1. Ifyes, list the title ofthe proceedings: ch_e_w_a_u_c_a_n_R_i_v_e_r_D_e_c_r_e_e _

2. CertificaLeNo:_....i..:.1:....1.-----------------------
C) Was the waler right acquiredby a waterpennit? ---~Jo,!.._ ,--, ___:._

(Ye,, No)

1. Ifyes, list the Permit No: _
2. CertificateNo:, _

D) Date ofpriority right: 88 ., 19
E) Whatareyourreasonsfoctheproposedchanges? O·ld Point of diversion washed out
in 64 flood, have irrigated since with this point of diversion

19 _F) The waler will be compleLely applied to the proposed use on orbefore: In use

2. LOCATION OF AUTHORIZED USE
A) What is Lhe sourceofwater (river, stream, well)?_C_h_e_,_.,a_u_c_a_n_R_,._i_v_e_r _

B) Describe the authorized point ofdiversion:

Location inReference to Sw-vevCorner 1/4.1 J4 orSection Section Townshio Range

None listed

-
C) What is the name ofLhe ditch used? B_a__·e;__l_e_..;.y _

D) What is the use to which the water is applied?Irrigation and; st0ckwat er

No XYes__F) Ls the land within an irrigation district?

II Yes, which district?-------------------==----'----==-=-
G) county__L_a_lc_e -=-____,... ,__ -=..:..;c..::....

3. LOCATION OF PROPOSED USE:

E) Give the location orthe authorizedarea irigated or olace ofuse other than for irriization:

Townshio Range Section 1/4.1/4 ofSection No. ofacres irrigated

33S 19E 19 NSz 4o-
33S 19E 19 NE}SA 40

-. - -

NOTE: Answet: questJou 'A only if the applicallon ls for a change in the point ofdiversion.
A) Describe theprosedcoinofdiversion:

Ii Location in Reference to SurveyCorer 1/4,1/4 of Section I Scion Township Range

M 20467 f, E 1030' of SW cor s24 NW;SW>z 24 33S 19E
,

-- ' -~- -



NOTE: Answerquestions B, C, D, andEonly if the application is for a change in use or place of use.
B) Are the lands from ~hich you propose to transfer your water right freofall cncumbrances?__.,,.,.......,.,..-,--

Yea,No)
fxltI bC) If no, give the descriotion below o e s' ngencum rances:

Encumbrance Held b Amount
I

D) What is the use LO which the waterwill be applied? _

E Give the proposcd kocation of the area irri1rnu-..d. or olace of use ifother than for iriation:
-

1/4,1/4 of SectionTownship Rane Section No. of acres irigatcd

-
-

4. EXHIBITS

The following exhibits shall be attached to and made part of the application:

A) A map prepared by a CertifiedWaterRight Examiner showing the location of the present and proposed
points of diversion, the authorized and proposed places of use and, if any, lands from the existing right that
would nobe subject LO transfer.

B) A copy of thc current recordeddeed to the subject lands:

C) Affidavits from any·other landowners or encumbranceholderswith interest in the original water right
staling that they have no objection to the proposed transfer.

D) Evidence that the water has been used within the last five years.
5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECEIVING LANDOWNER(S) IF OTHER THAN APPLICANT:

6. REMARKS: _

I(we). Eduard'iurnhy applicant (s), hereby
swear that I (we) have read the above application for transfer~thestatements made are true and
corrcc Dated and signed this ljhf: dayor__~---------•19 9d-:

(Signature)

(Notarial Seal)

wor srotas awn•/f5

~

OFFICIAL SEAL
SHERRY K. CALDWELL

!} NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 010511

MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES NOV, 06,1995
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RECEIVED
79

AUG - 5 1992
WATER RESOURE EPT.

SALEM, OREGON

WARRANTY DEED 5099i

KNOW ALL, MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ROBERT R. CARLON and NORMA J.

CARLON, husband and wife, and EVAN CARLON and SUE A. CARLON, husband and

wife, doing business as CARLON CATTLE COMPANY, hereinafter called grantors,

for the consideratio11 hereip~fter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell

~f,lnd • convet \Ulto EDW1\RD M. MURPf{Y and DOROTHY M. MURPHY, husband and wife,

0 J/., J ,C, /(.l f) ,C hereinafter called Grantee, and unto grantee's heirs,

successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements,

hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining,

situated in the county qf Lake, State of Oregon, described as follows to-wit,

Township 33 South, Range 19 East of the Willamette Meridian,
Section 19: W¼NW¼SW¼.

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's

heirs, successors and assigns that said real property is free from incumn­

brances except the following:

l. Location of power and telephone lines and public roads as

the same may now exist.

2. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and

pr0visions thereof, recorded in Book 75 at page 553 of the Record of Deeds,

i,n favor of Michael M. Murphy, for right of way over the West 16 feet of the

North 660 feet of the NW¼SWi of sai:d Section 19.

3. Oil and Gas Lease, including the terms and provisions thereof,

dated'October 14, 1981 and recorded January 19, 1982 in Book 190 at page 664

of the Record of Deeds, between John F. O'Leary and Marie L. O'Leary, husband

and wife, and Daniel E. O'Leary and Patricia J. O'Leary, husbanci and wife, and

Eagle Oil and Gas Co.

Page 1. Warranty Deed.



RESTED
AUG - 5 1992

WATER RESUR.eT.
SALEM, OREGON

Except for the incumbrances set forth in this paragraph, grantors will

warrant and defend said real property against the lawful claims and demands

of all persons claiming by, through, or under the granters.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer,

stated in terms of dollars, is $10.00. However, the actual consideration

consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which

is the whole consideration.

In construing this deed the singular includes the plural as the

circumstances may require.

Witness granters' hands this $/;{ day of June, 1982.

'!;ue A. Carlon

STATE OF (Ale 1.1$1 )
dAL1CA ) ss.

County of ~ )
Tei1)T-/

Personally appeared the above
husband and wife, and acknowledged the

8EAl
LII.OUGH

PU8LUC-CALFORNLA.
PAL OFFICE IN

NITY COUNTY-
Nov. 23, 1984

) ss.
County of Lake )

Page 2. Warranty Deed.

June 22, 1982

named Robert R. Carlon and Norma J. Carlon,
foregoing instrument to be their voluntary

June 15, 1982
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EDWARD M. MURPHY

_ DOROTHY M. MURPHY
PO BOX 137 943-3347

·• PAISLEY, OREGON 97636
'-

O Bun1rut Fon SAcIous SkIEs
24-12/1230
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